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Power Management IC

Part No Description VIN 

Range (V) 

Io 

Max (A) 

VFB 

(V) 

FSW 

(kHz) 

Package Cross 

Reference 

DIO62560 1.5MHz, 600mA Output Synchronous Step Down Converter 2.5~5.5 0.6 0.6 1500 DFN2*2-6 TPS62560, 
ETA3560 

DIO6001 High-Efficiency 1.5MHz, 1A Output Synchronous  
Step Down Converter 

2.5~5.5 1 0.6 1500 SOT23-5  
DFN-6 

SY8088 

DIO6011A 1.5MHz, 1.5A Output Synchronous Step Down Converter 2.5~5.5 1.5 0.6 1500 DFN3*3-10 AAT1145 
XM5152 

DIO6002 1.5MHz, 1.2A Output with 1.5A Peak, Synchronous Step 
Down Regulator 

2.5~5.5 1 0.6 1500 SOT23-5 SY8008CAAC 

DIO6507 High Efficiency 1.5MHz, 1A Synchronous Step Down 
Regulator 

2.5~5.5 1 0.6 1500 DFN1.6*1.6-
6 

RP507 

DIO6010 High-Efficient 1.5MHz, 1A Output Synchronous Step Down 
Converter 

2.5~5.5 1 0.6 1500 DFN2*2-6 PAM2305 
RT8010A 

DIO6015 1MHz, 1.5A DC, 2A PEAK Synchronous Step Down Regulator 2.7~5.5 2 0.6 1000 SOT23-5 SY8009A 

DIO6082 5V, 2A Output Synchronous Step Down Converter 2.7~5.5 2 0.6 1000 DFN2*2-8 SYH634L 
SY8002 

DIO6012 1MHz, 2A DC, Synchronous Step Down Regulator 2.7~5.5 2 0.6 1000 SOT23-6 
DFN2*2-6 

SY8009BEBC 
SY8089CAAC 

DIO6012B 1MHz, 2.5A Peak, Synchronous Step Down Regulator 2.7~5.5 2 0.6 1000 SOT23-6 
DFN2*2-6 

SY8009B 

DIO6022 1MHz, 2A DC, Synchronous Step Down Regulator 2.7~5.5 2 0.6 1000 SOP-8 SY8082 

DIO6022B 1MHz, 2A DC, 3A PEAK Synchronous Step Down Regulator 2.7~5.5 3 0.6 1000 SOP-8 SY8082 

DIO6013 1MHz, 3A Output Synchronous Step Down Converter 2.7~5.5 3 0.6 1000 EP-SOIC-8 SY8083 

DIO6023 1MHz, 2.5A, 3A Peak Output Synchronous Step Down 
Converter 

2.7~5.5 2.5 0.6 1000 SOT23-6 SY8032E 

DIO6083 1MHz, 3A Output Synchronous Step Down Converter 2.7~5.5 3 0.6 1000 DFN2*2-8 SY8003 
SYH634 

DIO6063 1MHz, 3.5A PEAK Synchronous Step Down Regulator 2.7~5.5 3.5 0.6 1000 DFN3*3-10 SY8063 

DIO7964 3-Channel Low Dropout Regulator 4.5~5.5 0.15 0.6 - EP-SOIC-8 
EP-MSOP-8 

- 

DIO6912 2A,24V,Input Synchronous Step Down Converter 4.5~24 2 0.6 500 SOT23-6 SY8120 

DIO6913 High-Efficiency 3A, 24V Input Synchronous 
Step Down Converter 

4.5~24 3 0.6 500 SOT23-6 
TSOT23-6 

SY8113 

DIO6970 High-Efficiency 2A, 24V Input Synchronous 
Step Down Converter 

4.5~24 2 0.8 500 TSOT23-6 MP1470 

DIO6971 High-Efficiency 3A, 24V Input Synchronous 
Step Down Converter 

4.5~24 3 0.8 500 TSOT23-6 MP1471 
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Part No Description Interface 

 

Current 

（A） 

OTG 

output 

Battery（V） 

 

Package 

 

Cross 

Reference 

DIO59015 1.5A, fast charge IC with OTG I2C 1.5 Yes I2C  4.2~4.4 DFN3*3-12 - 

DIO59020 2A, fast charge IC with OTG I2C 2.0 Yes I2C QFN4*4-16 - 

DIO59110X 1.5A, fast charge IC with OTG 
 

NO 
 

1.5 Yes A: 4.2 
B: 4.3 
C: 4.35 
D: 4.4 

DFN3*3-12 
 

- 

DIO59111X 1.5A, fast charge IC  NO 
 

1.5 NO A: 4.2 
B: 4.3 
C: 4.35 
D: 4.4 

DFN3*3-12 
 

- 

DIO59115 Low cost, High Efficiency,1.5A,fast charge IC  NO 1.5 NO 4.2 DFN3*3-12 AW3215 

DIO59116 Low cost, High Efficiency,1.5A,fast charge IC  NO 1.5 NO 4.35 DFN3*3-12 AW3216 

DIO59120X 2A, fast charge IC with OTG 
 

NO 
 

2.0 
 

Yes 
 

A: 4.2 
B: 4.3 
C: 4.35 
D: 4.4 

DFN4*4-16 
 

- 

DIO5158 1A Lithium Lon Battery Charger IC NO 1.0 NO 4.2 EP-SOIC8 
DFN3*3-10 

- 

DIO5508 1A Lithium Ion Battery Charger IC NO 1.0 NO 4.2 EP-SOIC8 
DFN3*3-10 

CN3152 

DIO5508B 500mA, Single Li-ion Battery Charger IC NO 0.5 NO 4.2 SOT23-6 TP4057 

DIO5518B 500mA, Single Li-ion Battery Charger IC NO 0.5 NO 4.2 SOT23-5 WS4508E 
LTC4054 
BL4054B 
TP4054 

DIO5518D 300mA, Single Li-ion Battery Charger IC NO 0.3 NO 4.2 DFN2*2-6 WS4518D 

DIO5518E 300mA, Single Li-ion Battery Charger IC NO 0.3 NO 4.2 SOT23-5 WS4518E 

DIO5538 5~100mA,Single Li-ion Battery Charger IC NO 0.1 NO 4.2 SOT23-5 LTC4054L 
SG6012 

DIO5538B 5~100mA,Single Li-ion Battery Charger IC NO 0.1 NO 4.2 DFN1.8*2-6 - 

DIO5893 Switching, High Efficiency 3A step-down charger IC I2C 3.0 Yes I2C QFN4*4-24 - 

DIO5896 Switching, High Efficiency 5A step-down charger IC I2C 5.0 Yes I2C QFN4*4-24 - 

DIO6832 High Efficiency, 2A, Two-Cell Boost Li-Ion Battery 
Charger IC 

NO 2.0 NO 8.4~8.7 QFN3*3-16 SY6982C 

 

Part No Description VIN 

Range 

(V) 

IO 

Max 

(A) 

VFB 

 

(V) 

FSW 

 

(kHz) 

Package Cross Reference 

DIO6305 High-Efficiency 1.2MHz, 1.1A Synchronous Step-Up 
Converter 

2.7~5.25  1.1 0.5 1200 SOT23-6 SGM6605 

DIO6305B High-Efficiency 1.2MHz, 1.1A Synchronous Step-Up 
Converter 

2.7~5.25 1.1 0.5 1200 SOT23-6 SGM6605 

DIO6605B 5V Output, high-efficiency 1.2MHz, 1.1A synchronous step 
up converter 

2.7~5.5 1.1 0.5 1200 DFN2*2-8 AW3605 

DIO6328 High Efficiency 1MHz, 2.3A Step Up Regulator 3~25 2.3 0.6 1000 SOT23-6 SY7208 

DIO6328C High Efficiency 1MHz, 2.3A Step Up Regulator 3~25 2.3 0.6 1000 SOT23-6 SY7208C 

DIO6328D High Efficiency 1MHz, 2.3A Step Up Regulator 2.3~25 2.3 0.6 1000 SOT23-6 SY7208C 
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Part No Description Enable 

Pin 

VIN 

Range 

(V) 

Continuous 

Current 

Level(mA) 

Current 

Limit 

(mA) 

Output 

Discharge 

Resistance 

OTP Reverse 

Blocking 

&OVP 

Package Cross 

Reference 

DIO7002A 5.5V, 2Amax Low 
Loss Power 
Distribution load 
switch 

EN 2.7~5.5 adjustable 400~2500 
 

NO √ √ SOT23-5 SY6280 

DIO7002B 5.5V, 2Amax Low 
Loss Power 
Distribution load 
switch 

/EN 2.7~5.5 adjustable 400~2500 
 

NO √ √ SOT23-5 - 

DIO7527A 5.5V 400mA-2A 
Current Limited 
Load Switch, with 
output shutdown 
resistor 

EN 2.7~5.5 adjustable 400~2000 
 

NO √ √ SOT23-6 
MSOP-8 
EPMSOP-8 

G527 

DIO7527B 5.5V 400mA-2A 
Current Limited 
Load Switch, with 
output shutdown 
resistor 

/EN 2.7~5.5 adjustable 400~2000 
 

NO √ √ SOT23-6 
MSOP-8 
EP-MSOP-8 

G527 

DIO7527C 5.5V 400mA-2A 
Current Limited 
Load Switch 

EN 2.7~5.5 adjustable 400~2000 
 

NO √ √ SOT23-6 
MSOP-8 
EP-MSOP-8 

G527 

DIO7527D 5.5V 400mA-2A 
Current Limited 
Load Switch 

/EN 2.7~5.5 adjustable 400~2000 
 

NO √ √ SOT23-6 
MSOP-8 
EP-MSOP-8 

G527 

DIO7553 Precision Adjustable 
Current-Limited 
Power Distribution 
Switches 

EN 2.7~5.5 adjustable 400~2000 
 

NO √ √ SOT23-6 
DFN2*2-6 

TPS2553 
NCP380H 

DIO7553B Precision Adjustable 
Current-Limited 
Power Distribution 
Switches 

EN 2.7~5.5 adjustable 400~1700 
 

√ √ √ SOT23-6 
DFN2*2-6 

TPS2553 
 

DIO7552 Precision Adjustable 
Current-Limited 
Power Distribution 
Switches 

/EN 2.7~5.5 adjustable 400~2000 
 

NO √ √ SOT23-6, 
DFN2*2-6 

TPS2552 
NCP380L 

DIO7195 5.5V,1.5A capable 
slew rate controlled 
load switch 

EN 
 

1.8~5.5 adjustable 100~2000
, 
 

NO √ √ WLCSP0.98
*1.48-6 

FPF2195, 
TPS22980 

DIO7296 Ultra-Small, Low-
Input Voltage, Low 
rON Load Switch 

EN 1.0~3.6 adjustable 500 NO √ √ WLCSP-4 TPS22906 

DIO7003HA 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

EN 2.7~5.5 350 500 NO √ √ 

SOT23-5 
MSOP-8 
EP-MSOP-8 
SOIC-8 

SY6288 
TPS2065 
TPS2061 
AP2171 
AP2161 

DIO7003HB 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

EN 2.7~5.5 700 1000 NO √ √ 

DIO7003HC 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

EN 2.7~5.5 1000 1500 NO √ √ 

DIO7003HD 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

EN 2.7~5.5 1500 2000 NO √ √ 

DIO7003HE 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

EN 2.7~5.5 2000 2800 NO √ √ 
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Part No Description Enable 

Pin 

VIN 

Range 

(V) 

Continuous 

Current 

Level(mA) 

Current 

Limit 

(mA) 

Output 

Discharge 

Resistance 

OTP Reverse 

Blocking 

&OVP 

Package Cross 

Reference 

DIO7003LA 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

/EN 2.7~5.5 350 500 NO √ √   

DIO7003LB 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

/EN 2.7~5.5 700 1000 NO √ √ 

DIO7003LC 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

/EN 2.7~5.5 1000 1500 NO √ √ 

DIO7003LD 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

/EN 2.7~5.5 1500 2000 NO √ √ 

DIO7003LE 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

/EN 2.7~5.5 2000 2800 NO √ √ 

DIO7004HA 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

EN 2.7~5.5 350 500 √ √ √ 

SOT23-5 
SOIC-8 
EP-MSOP8 
MSOP-8 

 

DIO7004HB 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

EN 2.7~5.5 700 1000 √ √ √ 

DIO7004HC 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

EN 2.7~5.5 1000 1500 √ √ √ 

DIO7004HD 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

EN 2.7~5.5 1500 2000 √ √ √ 

DIO7004HE 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

EN 2.7~5.5 2000 2500 √ √ √ 

DIO7004LA 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

/EN 2.7~5.5 350 500 √ √ √ 

DIO7004LB 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

/EN 2.7~5.5 700 1000 √ √ √ 

DIO7004LC 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

/EN 2.7~5.5 1000 1500 √ √ √ 

DIO7004LD 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

/EN 2.7~5.5 1500 2000 √ √ √ 

DIO7004LE 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

/EN 2.7~5.5 2000 2500 √ √ √ 

DIO7063A 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

EN 
 

2.7~5.5 900 1250 NO √ √ SOT23-5 
MSOP-8 

FP6861C-
J3AS5CTR 

DIO7063B 5.5V Low Loss Power 
Distribution Switch 

/EN 2.7~5.5 900 1250 NO √ √ SOT23-5 
MSOP-8 

- 

DIO7330 5.5V, 3A capable 
slew rate controlled 
load switch 

EN 1.8~5.5 - No 
Current 
Limit 
NO OTP 

NO NO √ DFN-4 NCP330 

DIO7300 5.5V rated 2A 
capable slew rate 
controlled load 
switch 

EN 1.8~5.5 - NO NO √ SOT23-5  

DIO7301 5.5V rated 2A 
capable slew rate 
controlled load 
switch 

EN 1.8~5.5 - NO NO √ SOT23-5 EU3502 

DIO7301B 5.5V rated 2A 
capable slew rate 
controlled load 
switch 

EN 1.8~5.5 - 2000 
Fixed 

√ √ √ SOT23-5 EU3502 
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Part No Description Enable 

Pin 

VIN 

Range 

(V) 

Continuous 

Current 

Level(mA) 

Current 

Limit 

(mA) 

Output 

Discharge 

Resistance 

OTP Reverse 

Blocking 

&OVP 

Package Cross 

Reference 

DIO7318 5.5V rated 2A 
capable slew rate 
controlled load 
switch 

EN 1.8~5.5 - 2000 
Fixed 

√ √ √ SOT23-6  

DIO7929B 5.5V, 2A capable 
slew rate controlled 
load switch 

EN 1.8~5.5 - 2000 
Fixed 

√ √ √ SOT23-6 TPS22929 

DIO7320 5V, 5A Load Switch 
with Slew Rate 
Control and Reverse 
Current Blocking 

EN 1.8~5.5 50000 - NO √ √ EP-SOIC-8 - 

DIO7962 Ultra-Low Power 
HDMI Interface 
Load Switch 

EN 4.5~5.5 - 150 NO √ √ EP-SOIC-8 - 

DIO7963 Ultra-Low Power 
HDMI Interface 
Load Switch 

EN 4.5~5.5 - 150 NO √ √ EP-SOIC-8 - 
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Part No Description Watch 

Dog 

Vin 

Range (V) 

Reset VTH 

Typ (V) 

Reset Active 

Type 

Package Cross Reference 

DIO6809L 

Ultra-Low Power Microprocessor 
Reset Circuit 

No 1.00~5.50 4.63 Low SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX809LD 

DIO6809M No 1.00~5.50 4.38 Low SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX809MD 

DIO6809J No 1.00~5.50 4.00 Low SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX809JD 

DIO6809T No 1.00~5.50 3.08 Low SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX809TD 

DIO6809S No 1.00~5.50 2.93 Low SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX809SD 

DIO6809R No 1.00~5.50 2.63 Low SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX809RD 

DIO6809Z No 1.00~5.50 2.32 Low SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX809ZD 

DIO6810L No 1.00~5.50 4.63 High SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX810LD 

DIO6810M No 1.00~5.50 4.38 High SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX810MD 

DIO6810J No 1.00~5.50 4.00 High SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX810JD 

DIO6810T No 1.00~5.50 3.08 High SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX810TD 

DIO6810S No 1.00~5.50 2.93 High SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX810SD 

DIO6810R No 1.00~5.50 2.63 High SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX810RD 

DIO6810Z No 1.00~5.50 2.32 High SOT23-3, SOT23-3L MAX810ZD 

DIO6818RST3 Low Power, Hi-Precision Power 
Reset IC, open drain output, with 
manual reset (/MR) 
 

Yes 1.00~5.50 2.63 Low SOT23-3, - 

DIO6818SST3 Yes 1.00~5.50 2.93 Low SOT23-3, - 

DIO6818RST4 Yes 1.00~5.50 2.63 Low SOT-143 - 

DIO6818SST4 Yes 1.00~5.50 2.93 Low SOT-143 - 

DIO705 

Low Power Microprocessor 
Supervisory Circuits 

Yes 1.15~5.25 4.63 Low SOIC-8 - 

DIO706 Yes 1.15~5.25 4.38 Low SOIC-8 - 

DIO706J Yes 1.15~5.25 4.00 Low SOIC-8 - 

DIO706R Yes 1.15~5.25 3.08 Low SOIC-8 - 

DIO706S Yes 1.15~5.25 2.93 Low SOIC-8 - 

DIO706T Yes 1.15~5.25 2.63 Low SOIC-8 - 

DIO706P Yes 1.15~5.25 2.32 High SOIC-8 - 

DIO707 No 1.15~5.25 4.63 Low and High SOIC-8 - 

DIO708 No 1.15~5.25 4.38 Low and High SOIC-8 - 

DIO708J No 1.15~5.25 4.00 Low and High SOIC-8 - 

DIO708R No 1.15~5.25 3.08 Low and High SOIC-8 - 

DIO708S No 1.15~5.25 2.93 Low and High SOIC-8 - 

DIO708T No 1.15~5.25 2.63 Low and High SOIC-8 - 

 

Part No Description VIN Range  

(V) 

Output 

 V 

Package Cross Reference 

DIO5630 Dual Output Power Supply with 
Positive/negative Voltage 

2.5~5.5  Positive:  4V to 6V (0.1-V step) 
Negative: -4V to -6V (0.1-V step) 

CSP-15 Ball TPS65132 

DIO5613 Triple-Output AMOLED Display Power Supply 2.9~4.5 Programmable：5.8V to 7.9V 
Default：6.1V 

TQFN-16 
 

TPS65651 
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MOS Driver
Half-Bridge MOS Driver

Switches

Part No Description VIN 

Range 

(V) 

Io 

Max 

(A) 

Package Cross Reference 

DIO5110 Dual Bootstrapped, 12V MOSFET Driver with Output Disable 5~12 - SOIC-8 
DNF3*3-8 

ADP3110 

DIO5100 Dual Bootstrapped, 12V MOSFET Driver with programmable Dead-Time 5~12 - MSOP-10 
DNF3*3-10 

- 

DIO5105 40V, Half-Bridge MOSFET Driver  3~15 1.2 MSOP-10 FD2105M 

DIO5833 Dual Half-Bridge Motor Driver 2.7~10.8 1.2 EP-TSSOP-16 
QFN3*3-16 

DRV8833C 

 

USB Switches
Part No Description Config. Path RON 

Ω 

CON 

pF 

BW 

MHz 

Vcc 

V 

ESD 

HBM kV 

Package Cross 

Reference 

USB2.0 Data/Audio 

DIO3202B USB2.0 High-Speed and Audio 
Switch with Negative Swing 
Capacity 

dual 
SPDT 

USB 4 5 720 2.7~4.2 8 DQFN-10 FSA321 

Audio 2 9 80 

DIO3202C USB2.0 High-Speed and 
Audio/USB/UART Switch with 
Negative Swing Capacity 

dual 
SPDT 
 

USB 2 5 720 2.7~5.25 
 

8 DQFN-10 
QFN-10 
MSOP-10

 

NS5S1153 
FSA221 
TS5USBA224 

Audio 

DIO3203 3:1-USB 2.0 High-Speed/UART/ 
Audio Switch 

dual 
SP3T 

Audio 1.6 9 80 2.7~4.4 4 TQFN-16 
DQFN-12 

FSA806 

USB 3.5 6.8 720 

MHL/USB2.0 Data 

DIO3212 High-bandwidth and Low on-
resistance Analog Switch 

dual 
SPDT 

USB/M
HL 

3.6 5 1000 2.3~4.3 8 QFN-10 
DFN-10 

TS3USB221 
PI3USB221 

USB2.0 Data 

DIO3303 3:1 USB 2.0 High-Speed 
(480Mbps) USB Switch 
 

dual 
SP3T 

USB 3.5 6.8 720 2.7~4.4 4 DQFN-12 - 

DIO3222B Low-Power, USB2.0 High-Speed 
Switch 

dual 
SPDT 

USB 3.6 5 1000 2.7~5.5 8 DQFN-10 FSUSB30 
TS3USB30 

DIO3232A Low-Power, USB2.0 High-Speed 
Switch 

dual 
SPDT 

USB 6 6.5 720 2.7~4.3 8 MSOP-10 
DQFN-10 

FSUSB42 
PI3USB102 

DIO3232B Low-Power, USB2.0 High-Speed 
Switch 

dual 
SPDT 

USB 6 6.5 720 2.7~4.3 8 DFN-10 
QFN-10 

ISL542000 

DIO3110 Wired-or USB2.0 High-Speed and 
Audio Switch with Negative 
Swing Capacity 

DPST Audio 1.6 9 80 2.7~5.5 8 DQFN-10 FSA110 

USB 4 5 720 
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Analog Switches

Part No Description Config Path RON 

Ω 

CON 

pF 

BW 

MHz 

Vcc 

Range V 

Package Cross 

Reference 

DIO1713 CMOS Low Voltage, 4Ω Quad, SPST 
Switches 

Quad 
SPST 

Data 4 22 200 1.8~5.5 SOIC -16 
TSSOP-16 

ADG713 

Audio 

DIO1717 2.8Ω, 300MHz Dual-SPDT Analog Switch 
with Negative Swing Audio Capability 

dual 
SPDT 

Audio 2.8 24 300 2.7~5.0 DQFN-10 SGM3717 

DIO3712 High-bandwidth and Low on-resistance 
Analog switch 

dual 
SPDT 

Data 4.5 10 300 1.8~5.5 DQFN-10 PI3A223 

DIO1159 Low On-Resistance, Low THD Analog 
Switch 

single 
SPDT 

Data 1 49 100 1.65~5.5 DFN-6 
SC70-6 
SOT23-6 

TS5A3159 
FSA4157 
TS5A3160 

DIO1523 0.75 Ω,Ultra Low On-Resistance Dual, SPDT 
Analog Switch 

dual 
SPDT 

Data 0.75 106 75 1.8~4.2 DQFN-10 SGM5223 

DIO1268 Ultra-Low On-Resistance Dual, SPDI 
Analog Switch  

dual 
SPDT 

Data 0.75 106 75 1.8~4.2 DQFN-10 
QFN-10 

FSA2268 

DIO1269 Low-Voltage Dual-SPDT (1Ω) Analog 
Switch with Negative Swing Audio 
Capability 

dual  
SPDT 

Data 1 120 >50 2.7~4.5 DQFN-10 FSA2269 

DIO1005 Ultra-Low On-Resistance Dual, SPDT 
Analog Switch 

dual  
SPDT 

Data 0.75 106 75 1.8~4.3 DFN3*3-10 
MSOP-10 

SGM3005 

DIO1466 Data/Audio Low-Voltage Dual DPDT 
Analog Switch 

dual 
DPDT 

Data 2.7 16 170 1.65~5.25 DQFN-16 
QFN-16 

FSA2466 

DIO1567 Dual DPDT SIM Card Analog Switch dual 
DPDT 

Data 4.2 10 200 1.65~5.25 DQFN-16 
QFN-16 

FSA2567 

SIM 0.75 100 37 

DIO1500 Four-pole/single-throw Depletion Mode 
Isolation Switch 

4PST Audio 0.8 - <50 1.6~3.0 WLCSP-12 
QFN3*3-16 

- 

DIO1280 Over-Voltage Protection Load Switch - - 0.039 - - 2.5~25 WLCSP-12 FPF2280 

DIO1280C Over-Voltage Protection Load Switch - - 0.03 - - 2.5~25 WLCSP-12  

0.06 TQFN3*3-16 

DIO1281 Over-Voltage Protection Load Switch - - 0.039 - - 2.5~25 WLCSP-12 FPF2281 

DIO1644 2:1 MIPI D-PHY (1.8Gbps) 4-Data lane 
Switch 

dual 
SPDT 

Data 0.6 2.4 1500 1.65~4.5 WLCSp-36 FAS644 

DIO1646 2:1 MIPI D-PHY (2.3Gbps) 4-Data Lane 
Switch 

dual 
SPDT 

Data  1.5 3750 1.65~5.0 WLCSp-36 FAS646 
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CMOS Amplifier
Low Power Amplifier

Part No Description CH Vcc 

(V) 

-3dB 

GBW 

(MHz) 

SR 

(V/μs) 

Vn 

@1kHz 

(nV/Hz) 

Vos 

(mV) 

IQ 

/CH 

(μA) 

Package Cross 

Reference 

DIO32051 Single channel, Rail-to-Rail Low 
Power Amplifier 

1 1.8~5.5 0.5 0.29 66 3 24 SC70-5 
SOT23-5 

- 

DIO32051A Single channel, Rail-to-Rail Low 
Power Amplifier 

1 1.8~5.5 0.5 0.29 66 3 24 SC70-5 
SOT23-5 

LLV2361 

DIO32052 Dual channel, Rail-to-Rail Low 
Power Amplifier 

2 1.8~5.5 0.5 0.29 66 3 24 MSOP-8, 
SOIC-8 

- 

DIO32054 Quad channel, Rail-to-Rail Low 
Power Amplifier 

4 1.8~5.5 0.5 0.29 66 3 24 TSSOP-14, 
SOIC-14 

OPA4336 
TLV2764 
MAX4078 

DIO3581 1.2MHz, 50µA, Rail-to-Rail I/O 
CMOS Amplifier 

1 2.1~5.5 1.2 0.6 45 3 60 SOT23-5 
SC70-5 

LMV321 

DIO3582 1.4MHz, 60µA, Rail-to-Rail I/O 
CMOS Amplifier 

2 2.1~5.5 1.2 0.6 45 3 60 SOIC-8 
MSOP-8 

LMV358 

DIO3584 1.4MHz, 60µA, Rail-to-Rail I/O 
CMOS Amplifier 

4 2.1~5.5 1.2 0.6 45 3 60 SOIC-14 
TSSOP-14 

LMV324 

DIO20881 600nA，Rail-to-Rail Input/output 
Low Power Amplifier 

1 1.2~5.5 0.014 0.0035  190 2 0.6 SOT23-5 MCP6041 

DIO20882 600nA，Rail-to-Rail Input/output 
Low Power Amplifier 

2 1.2~5.5 0.014 0.0035  190 2 0.6 SOIC-8 
MSOP-8 

MCP6042 

DIO20884 600nA，Rail-to-Rail Input/output 
Low Power Amplifier 

4 1.2~5.5 0.014 0.0035  190 2 0.6 SOP-14 
TSSOP-14 

- 

DIO2092 4.2mA, 10MHz, RRIO CMOS 
Operational Amplifier 

2 2.7~5.5 9.7 5.7 16.6 0.15 5k MSOP-8 
SOIC-8 

SGM8923 

DIO20722 Dual channel, RRIO 10MHz 
Amplifier 

2 2.5~5.5 8 6.5 28 0.5 620 MSOP-8 
SOIC-8 
TSSOP-8 

SGM8922 

DIO20724 Quad channel, RRIO 10MHz 
Amplifier 

4 2.5~5.5 8 6.5 28 0.5 620 TSSOP-14 
SOIC-14 

AD8534 

DIO20221 190µA, 3MHz, RRIO CMOS 
Amplifier 

1 1.8~5.5 3 1.7 27 1 190 SOT23-5 
SC70-5 

SGM8621 

DIO20222 190µA, 3MHz, RRIO CMOS 
Amplifier 

2 1.8~5.5 3 1.7 27 1 190 MSOP-8 
SOIC-8 

SGM8622 

DIO203XT 500μA, 6MHz, Rail-to-Rail I/O 
CMOS Operational Amplifiers 

2 2.5~5.5 6 3.6 20 0.7 190 SOIC-8 
MSOP-8 
TSSOP-14 
SOP-14 

SGM8631 
SGM8632 
SGM8634 
SGM8636 

 

Part No Description CH Vc

c 

(V) 

PO(max) 

(W) 

Efficiency(η) 

% 

THD 

(%) 

Click & Pop 

Suppression 

AGC Package Cross 

Reference 

DIO2140 2.8W, Monaural Filter-free, 
Class-D audio Amplifier 

1 5 2.9 86 0.06 Yes Yes DFN3*3-8 
MSOP-8 

TPA2010 

 

Audio Power Amplifier
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High Precision, Low Power Current Sense Amplifier

Part No Description CH Vcc 

(V) 

-3dB 

GBW 

(MHz) 

SR 

(V/μs) 

Vn 

@1kHz 

(nV/Hz) 

Vos 

(mV) 

IQ 

/CH 

(μA) 

Package Cross 

Reference 

DIO2352A 12μV Vos, 2.5kHz, RRIO CMOS 
High-Precision Amplifier, with 
50V/V Gain 

1 2.5~5.5 0.0025 0.008 40 0.01 650 SOIC-8 
TSSOP-8 

- 

DIO2352B 12μV Vos, 2.5kHz, RRIO CMOS 
High-Precision Amplifier, with 
100V/V Gain 

1 2.5~5.5 0.0025 0.008 40 0.01 650 SOIC-8 
TSSOP-8 

- 

DIO2388A Voltage Output, High or Low 
Side Measurement, Bi-
Directional 
Zero-Drift Series Current Shunt 
Monitor  Gain=50 

1 0~26 0.02 0.01 25 0.08 65 SC70  
DQFN-10 

INA199A 

DIO2388B Voltage Output, High or Low 
Side Measurement,Precisi Bi-
Directional 
Zero-Drift Series Current Shunt 
Monitor Gain=100 

1 0~26 0.005 0.01 25 0.08 65 SC70  
DQFN-10 

INA199B 

DIO2399A Voltage Output, High or Low 
Side Measurement, Bi-
Directional Zero-Drift Series 
Current Shunt Monitor  Gain=50 

1 0~26 0.03 0.01 25 0.15 65 SC70  
DQFN-10 

INA199A 

DIO2399B Voltage Output, High or Low 
Side Measurement, Bi-
Directional Zero-Drift Series 
Current Shunt Monitor  
Gain=100 

1 0~26 0.005 0.01 25 0.15 65 SC70  
DQFN-10 

INA199B 

 
High Precision Amplifier

Part No Description CH Vcc 

(V) 

-3dB 

GBW 

(MHz) 

SR 

(V/μs) 

Vn 

@1kHz 

(nV/Hz) 

Vos 

(mV) 

IQ 

/CH 

(μA) 

Package Cross 

Reference 

DIO2351 30μV Vos, 1.4MHz, RRIO CMOS 
High-Precision Amplifier 

2 2.7~5.5 1.4 1 40 0.03 650 SOT23-5 - 

DIO2352 30μV Vos, 1.4MHz, RRIO CMOS 
High-Precision Amplifier 

2 2.7~5.5 1.4 1 40 0.03 650 MSOP-8 
SOIC-8 
TSSOP-8 

AD8552 

DIO2361 Ultra Low Vos, Low Power 
Amplifier 

1 1.8~5.5 0.35 0.16 70 0.04 17 SC70-5 
SOT23-5 
SOIC-8 
MSOP-8 

- 

DIO2362 Ultra Low Vos, Low Power 
Amplifier 

2 1.8~5.5 0.35 0.16 70 0.04 17 DFN2*2-8 
DFN3*3-8 
SOIC-8 
MSOP-8 

OP2333 
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Audio and Video Signal Conditioning
Video Filter Driver

Part No Description CH Config. Vcc 

(Min) 

(V) 

-3dB 

GBW 

(MHz) 

Package Cross 

Reference CH/ 
Feature 

Format 
(6dB Gain) 

DIO2561 One-Channel, 11MHz, 6th-Order Standard 
Definition Video Filter 

1 1 SD (480i) 3.135~5.5 11.8 SC70-5 SGM9113 

DIO2514 One-Channel, 11MHz, 6th-Order Standard 
Definition Video Filter 

1 1/Enable SD (480i) 3.135~5.5 11.8 SOT23-6 SGM9114 

DIO2571 One-Channel, 11MHz, 6th-Order Standard 
Definition Video Filter 

1 1 SD (480i) 3.135~5.5 11.8 SC70-5 FMS6141 
SGM9111 

DIO2591 One-Channel, 11MHz, 6th-Order Standard 
Definition Video Filter 

1 Enable SD (480i) 3.135~5.5 11.8 SOT23-6 
SC70-6 

 

DIO2543C Three-Channel, 9.5MHz,  
6th-Order Standard Definition Video Filter 

3 3 SD (480i) 3.135~5.5 9.5 SOIC-8 FMS6143 
NCS2553 
SGM9123 
SGM9119 

DIO2554G Four-Channel, 11MHz, 6th-Order Standard 
Definition  
Video Filter Driver 

4 4 SD (480i) 3.135~5.5 11.0 MSOP-10 FMS6114 
SGM9124 

DIO2663 Three-Channel, 35MHz, 6th-Order High 
Definition Video Filter Driver 

3 3 HD 
720p/1080i 

3.135~5.25 34 SOIC-8 FMS6363 
NCS2563 

DIO2573 Low-Cost, 3-Channel, SD/PS/HD Video Filter 
Driver 

3 3 
Channels 
Selectable 

SD 480i 4.75~5.25 8 TSSOP-14 FMS6203 

PS 480p 16 

HD 
720p/1080i 

32 

Bypass 115 

DIO2583 Low-Cost, 3-Channel, SD/ED/HD1080i/1080p 
Video Filter 

3 3 
Channels 
Selectable 

SD 480i 4.75~5.25 8 TSSOP-14 FMS6303 

ED 16 

HD 1080i 32 

FHD1080p 65 

DIO2564 Four-Channel, High Definition/Standard 
Definition Selectable Video Filter Driver 

4 3CH 
Selectable 

SD 480i 3.135~5.25 9 TSSOP-14 NCS2564 

HD 
720p/1080i 

34 

1 SD 480i 9 

DIO2664 Four-Channel, 6th-Order SD and 1080i HD 
Video Filter Driver 

4 1 SD 480i 3.135~5.25 9 TSSOP-14 FMS6364A 
SGM9133 3 HD 

720p/1080i 
37 

DIO2684 One Channel SD and Three Channel 1080i 
High Definition Video Filter 

4 1 SD 480i 3.135~5.25 9 HMSOP-
10 

SGM9128 

3 HD 
720p/1080i 

37 

DIO2673 Three-Channel, 6th-Order 80MHz,  
1080p HD Video Filter Driver 

3 3 HD 1080p 3.135~5.25 80 EP-SOIC-
8 

SGM9132 

DIO2674 Four-Channel, 6th-Order SD and 1080p HD 
Video Filter 

4 1 SD 480i 3.135~5.25 10 TSSOP-14 SGM9133 

3 HD 1080p 80 

DIO2694 Four-Channel, 6th-Order SD and 1080p HD 
Video Filter 

4 1 SD 480i 3.135~5.25 10 HMSOP-
10 

SGM9135 

3 HD 1080p 80 

DIO2774 4-CH, Video Amplifier with One SD and Three 
HD 8th Order Filters with 6dB Gain 

4 1 SD 3.135~5.25 9 TSSOP-14 THS7376 

3 HD 1080p/ 
Bypass 

37 

DIO2764 4-CH, SDTV Video Amplifier with 6th Order 
Filters and 6dB Gain 

4 4 
Selectable 

SD 480i 3.135~5.25 9 TSSOP-14 THS7374 

Bypass 115 

DIO2763 200MHz, Triple, Video Driver Filters with 6dB 
Gain 

3 3 200MHz 3.135~5.25 216 SOIC-8 SGM9117 
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Part No Description Vo 

(Max) 

VRMS 

Input Config. Vcc 

Range 

V 

THD 

% 

Package Cross Reference 

DIO2002TP14 2-Vrms Audio Driver with Adjustable Gain 2 Differential 3~3.6 0.0005 TSSOP-14 DRV632 
SGM89000 

DIO2112H 2-Vrms Audio Driver with Adjustable Gain 2 Differential 3~3.6 0.0005 TSSOP-14 DRV632 
SGM89000 

DIO2114B 2-Vrms Audio Driver with Adjustable Gain 2 Differential 3~3.6 0.0005 TSSOP-14 - 

DIO2115 Ultra-Low THD Audio Line Driver with 
Adjustable Gain 

2 Differential 3~3.6 0.001 TSSOP-14 - 

DIO2105 2-Vrms Audio Driver with Adjustable Gain 2 Single 3~3.6 0.0005 HMSOP-10 - 

DIO2162 2-Vrms Audio Driver with Programmable-
Fixed Gain 

2 Single 3~3.6 0.005 TSSOP-14 DRV612 

DIO2133 3Vrms Audio Driver with Adjustable Gain 3 Differential 3~5.5 0.001 TSSOP-14 DRV603 
SGM8903 

DIO2128 3-Vrms Audio Driver with Adjustable Gain 3 Differential 3~5.5 0.001 EP-MSOP-
10 

SGM8905 

DIO2134 5Vcc 3VRMS Vo, Gain-adjustable  Audio 
line driver 

3 Single 4.75~5.25 0.001 HMSOP-10 SGM8904 

 

Audio Line Driver

Combo Chip (Video Filter/Driver Integrated with Audio Line Driver)

Part No Description Line Driver Module Video Filter Module Package 

Vo 
/VRMS 

Input 
Config. 

UVP CH  Config 

CVBS 720p 
/1080i 

1080p 

DZ001 Audio/Video Sub-system with Integrated 
6dB CVBS Video Filter 3-Vrms Audio Line 
Driver, 0.25W Mono Audio Amplifier 

3 Differential YES 1 1 - - HTSSOP-20 

DIO2501 2-Vrms Audio Line Driver with Integrated 
One-ch, 6th-Order SD Video Filter 

2 Single NO 1 1 - - SOIC-14 

DIO2511H Audio/Video Sub-system with Integrated 
6dB CVBS Video Filter 3-Vrms Audio Line 
Driver 

3 Differential NO 1 1 - - SOP-16 
TSSOP-16 

DIO2611H Audio/Video Sub-system with Integrated 
6dB CVBS Video Filter 3-Vrms Audio Line 
Driver 

3 Differential YES 1 1 - - TSSOP-16 

DIO2621H Audio/Video Sub-system with Integrated 
6dB CVBS Video Filter 3-Vrms Audio Line 
Driver 

3 Differential YES 1 1 - - TSSOP-20 

DIO2624 2-Vrms Audio Line Driver with Integrated 
Four-ch, 6th-Order 1SD + 3HD720p Video 
Filter 

2 Differential YES 4 1 3 - TSSOP-24 
EP-TSSOP-28 

DIO2724 2-Vrms Audio Line Driver with Integrated 
Four-ch, 6th-Order 1SD + 3HD1080p Video 
Filter 

2 Differential YES 4 1  - 3 TSSOP-24 
EP-TSSOP-28 

DIO2524 2-Vrms Audio Line Driver with Integrated 
Four-ch, 6th-Order 4SD Video Filter 

2 Differential YES 4 4 - - TSSOP-24 
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LED Driver
LED Backlighting Driver

Part No  Description OVP 

(V) 

VREF 

mV 

Brightness Control Freq. 

(KHz) 

Package 

DIO5320 39V Step-Up LED Driver with One-Wire Dimming 39 300 one wire 16 steps 850 SOT23-6 

DIO5310 39V Step-Up LED Driver with One-Wire Dimming 39 200 one wire 32 steps 850 SOT23-6 

DIO5361H 42V Step-Up LED Driver with One-Wire Dimming 42 200 one wire 32 steps 850 DFN2*2-6 

DIO5336 38V Step-Up LED Driver with PWM to Constant Current Dimming 
Mode 

38 200 PWM 1100 DFN2*2-8 

DIO5661 37V Step-up LED Driver with PWM to Constant Current Dimming 
Mode 100:1 Dimming Capability 

37 200 PWM 1100 SOT23-6 
TSOT23-6 
DFN2*2-6 

DIO5662 37V Step-up LED Driver with PWM to Constant Current Dimming 
Mode 

37 200 PWM 1100 SOT23-6 
TSOT23-6 
DFN2*2-6 

DIO5718 High Efficiency,28V,2.0A Synchronous Step Down regulator  30 100 PWM 1000 SOT23-6 
 

 
LED Flash Driver

Part No Description VIN 

Range 

(V) 

Freq. (KHz) Features Package 

DIO5151 1A, buck/boost charge pump LED driver 3~5.5 2000 240ms flash timer DFN3*3-10 

DIO5151B 1A, buck/boost charge pump LED driver 3 ~ 5.5 2000 No flash timer DFN3*3-10 

DIO5180 1.5A, flash LED driver with dimming function 2.7~5.5 2000 600ms delay protection DFN2*3-14 

DIO5183 1.5A, 2MHz flash LED driver with dimming function 2.7~5.5 2000 - DFN2*3-14 

DIO5644 Dual 1.5-A Current Source Camera Flash LED Driver 2.5~5.5 4000 Dual Color Temperature LED  WLCSP-12 
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Lighting

Low THD, Single Stage PFC Constant Current (CC) Flyback LED Driver

Category Part No. Description Power 

MOSFET 

PF THD External 

NTC 

Latch-off Power 

(Watt) 

Package VCC 

(V) 

Controller 

DIO8650D 

Single Stage 

PFC CC  LED 

Controller ICs 

Flyback & 

Buck-boost 

External >0.95 <10% N N 7-40 SOT23-6 30 

External >0.95 <10% N N 7-40 SOP-8 30 

DIO8650E 
External >0.95 <5% N N 7-40 SOT23-6 30 

External >0.95 <5% N N 7-40 SOP-8 30 

DIO8652 External >0.95 <5% Y N 7-40 SOP-8 30 

Controller with 

Integrated 

MOSFET 

DIO8600E 650V >0.95 <10% N N 7-15 SOP-8 30 

DIO8600C 600V >0.95 <10% N N 7-15 SOP-8 30 

DIO8604S 600V >0.95 <5% N N 7-18 SOP-8 30 

 
Single Stage, PFC Constant Current (CC) Buck LED Driver

Category Part No. Description Power MOSFET PF External 

NTC 

Latch-

off 

Power  

(Watt) 

Package VCC 

(V) 

Controller 

DIO8850 

Single Stage 

PFC CC  LED 

Controller ICs 

Flyback & Buck 

External >0.9 N Y 7-30 SOT23-6 30 

DIO8850B 
External >0.9 N Y 7-30 SOT23-6 20 

External >0.9 N Y 7-30 SOP-8 20 

DIO8850D 
External >0.9 N N 7-30 SOT23-6 20 

External >0.9 N N 7-30 SOP-8 20 

DIO8852 External >0.9 Y N 7-30 SOP-8 30 

Controller with 

Integrated 

MOSFET 

DIO8800E 600V >0.9 N N 7-15 SOP-8 30 

DIO8800C 500V >0.9 N N 7-15 SOP-8 30 

DIO8804 600V >0.9 N N 7-18 SOP-8 20 

 
Single Stage, PFC Constant Current (CC) Buck LED Driver

Category Part No. Description Power 

MOSFET 

PF THD External 

NTC 

Latch-off Power  

(Watt) 

Package VCC 

(V) 

Controller DIO8105 

Single Stage PFC CV 

LED Controller ICs, 

Flyback 

NA >0.9 <10% N N 7-80 SOT23-6 30 

NA >0.9 <10% N N 7-80 SOP-8 30 
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 High Efficiency, Deep Dimming, DC-DC Driver 

Category Part No. Description Power 

MOSFET 

Current FSW Dimming Dimming Deep Package 

Regulator 

DIO8280 Buck ＜80V ＜2A 450KHz PWM & Analog 1% eSOP8 

DIO8260 
Buck ＜60V ＜1.5A 450KHz PWM & Analog 1% eSOP8 

 
 High Efficiency, Deep Dimming, DC-DC Driver 

Category Part No. Description 
Power  

MOSFET 
Current OTP VLMT Package VCC 

Controller 
DIO8221 

 

NA Up to 5A OFF adjustable SOT23-6 37 

DIO8221B NA Up to 5A ON adjustable SOT23-6 37 

Controller 

with  

Integrated 

MOSFET 

DIO8232 60V 100-1000mA OFF 6V TO252-5 60 

DIO8210C 85V 50-350mA ON 6V eSOP-8 85 

DIO8210F 85V 50-350mA ON 3V eSOP-8 85 

DIO8210H 85V 50-350mA OFF 6V eSOP-8 30 

DIO8210E 85V 50-350mA ON 6V eSOP-8 30 

DIO8210G 85V 50-350mA ON 8.5V eSOP-8 30 

DIO8215 150V 50-350mA OFF adjustable eSOP-8 37 

DIO8215B 150V 50-350mA ON adjustable eSOP-8 37 

DIO8216 200V 30-150mA OFF adjustable eSOP-8 37 

 
 Current Ripple Remover for filament Series 

Category Part No. Description Power 

MOSFET 

Current LEDN Small Current 

Compatible 

Idss Package Remark 

Controller 

with 

Integrated 

MOSFET 

DIO8244 

Adaptive 

100/120Hz 

Current 

Ripple 

Remover 

500V ＜60mA 6V 
N 

1μA 
SOT23-3 

SOT23-5 
- 

DIO8244H 500V ＜60mA 12V 
N 

1μA 
SOT23-3 

SOT23-5 
- 

DIO8241 100V ＜60mA 6V 
N 

1μA 
SOT23-3 

SOT23-5 
- 

DIO8241H 100V ＜60mA 12V 
N 

1μA 
SOT23-3 

SOT23-5 
- 

DIO8241F 100V ＜60mA 6V 
Y 

1μA 
SOT23-3 

SOT23-5 
- 

DIO8241J 100V ＜60mA 12V 
Y 

1μA 
SOT23-3 

SOT23-5 
- 
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DIO3202A/DIO3202B/DIO3203

-2V Negative Capable Hi speed USB2.0/UART/ Audio Switch

DIO5632
1080p LCD/OLED Panel buck/boost Bias IC

DIO5661/DIO5662
LED Driver with PWM to Constant Current Dimming

DIO5151/DIO5151B
LED Driver with PWM to Constant Current Dimming

DIO5644
Dual 1.5A Current Source Camera Flash LED Driver

DIO1644

2:1 MIPI D-PHY (1.8Gbps) 4-Data Lane Switch

DIO1646
2:1 MIPI D-PHY (2.3Gbps) 4-Data Lane Switch

DIO1550/1551
Active Noise Cancellation Headphone Controller

BaseBand
Processor

USB

CODEC

MIPI Switch

LED Backlighting Driver

Battery Charger

Load Switch

Video (HDMI)

D+

R

L

MUX

USB
Detection 

OVP

Negative
Capability 

MHL 
Switch

D-

VBUS

LED Flash Driver

Backlighting

SIM Card
Switch

SIM Controller

%
Battery meter

Memory

Flash

WiFi

Keypad

Perip
heral 
Devic

e

Bluetooth

Power Amplifier

Step Up Boost
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DIO2724/DIO2624

2-Vrms Audio Driver with Integrated 4-ch, 6th-Order SD and 1080p/1080i HD Video Filter

DIO2112H
Ultra-Low THD Audio Line Driver with Adjustable Gain

DIO2501/DIO2511/DIO2611
1 CH CVBS Video Filter +2/3Vrms Audio Driver

DIO6012B/DIO6083(Small 2*2DFN)
High-Efficiency 1MHz, 2A Continuous, 3A Peak, Output

DIO7330/DIO7320
5.5V, 3A/5V capable slew rate controlled load switch

DIO7964

3-Channel Low Dropout Regulator

DIO6809 / DIO6810
Ultra-Low Power Microprocessor Reset Circuit

DIO6912/DIO6913/DIO6970/DIO6971
High-Efficiency 2A/3A/2A/3A, 24V Input Synchronous Step Down Converter

Synchronous Step Down Converter 
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DIO2388A/B

Voltage Output, High or Low Side Measurement, Bi-Directional

DIO2352A/BED8
Ultra-Low Vos, 2.5kHz, RRIO CMOS High-Precision Amplifier

DIO5508
1 CH CVBS Video Filter +2/3Vrms Audio Driver

DIO59115/DIO59116
Switching, High Efficiency, 1.5A, Lithium battery charge

DIO5110
Dual Bootstrapped, 12V MOSFET Driver with Output Disable

DIO6328D

High Efficiency 1MHz, 2.3A Step Up Regulator

D04N03N
Silicon N-Channel Power MOSFET

management controller

Zero-Drift Series Current Shunt Monitor
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DIO2115E

2-Vrms Audio Driver with Adjustable Gain

DIO1500
Four-pole single-throw (4PST) Depletion Mode Isolation Switch

DIO1281
Over-Voltage Protection Load Switch

DIO5508
1A Lithium Ion Battery Charger IC

DIO5896
I2C Controlled Single-cell 5A Fast Charger for High Input

DIO59015

USB-Compliant Single-cell Li-Ion Switching Charger 

DIO3202A/B
USB2.0 High-Speed and Audio/USB/UART Switch with Negative Swing Capacity

Voltage and Adjustable USB-OTG Boost Mode 

with USB-OTG Boost Regulator 
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Robot Cleaner

DIO2388A/B

Voltage Output, High or Low Side Measurement, Bi-Directional

DIO2352A/BED8
Ultra-Low Vos, 2.5kHz, RRIO CMOS High-Precision Amplifier

DIO59115
Switching, High Efficiency, 1.5A, Lithium battery charge 

DIO6015
High-Efficiency 1.5MHz, 1.5A Output Synchronous Step Down

DIO6083
High-Efficiency 2A, 24V Input Synchronous Step Down Converter

DIO6912/DIO6913/DIO6970/DIO6971

High-Efficiency 2A/3A/2A/3A, 24V Input Synchronous Step Down Converter

Converter

Zero-Drift Series Current Shunt Monitor

management controller  
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24

Lighting

DIO8650D/DIO8650E/DIO8652

Single Stage Flyback & PFC Controller With Primary Side

DIO8600E/DIO8604S
Single Stage Flyback & PFC Controller With Primary Side

DIO8221
Controller for Adaptive 100/120Hz Current Ripple Removing Circuit

DIO8210/DIO8232/DIO8215/DIO8216
Adaptive 100/120Hz Current Ripple Remover

DIO8105
Single Stage Flyback & PFC Controller with PSR CV

DIO8850D/DIO8852/DIO8804

Single Stage Buck PFC Controller for LED Lighting

Max LED Current ≤350mA/≤1A/≤500mA/≤150mA

Control For LED Lighting

Control For LED Lighting

Removing Circuit

Control For LED Lighting

DIO8241

Adaptive 100/120Hz Current Ripple Remover Max Input Current ≤ 60mA
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